
PROGRAMA:  EMPRENDE MUJER

JUNIO 2015

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Rodríguez Cid María de Lourdes

2015 2 Pérez Herrera María del Roció

2015 3 González Ortiz María Teresa Edith

2015 4 Reyes Pérez Verónica

2015 5 Santos Cordero María Flor

2015 6 Santos Cordero María Norma

2015 7 Pérez Tepox Alicia

2015 8 Martínez López Ofelia

2015 9 Aguilar Silverio Beatriz Adriana

2015 10 Herrera Olvera Blanca Estela

2015 11 Ruiz Gutiérrez Lina Belén

2015 12 Collar Flores Sandra Lucia

2015 13 Carpinteyro Morales Liliana

2015 14 Lozano Rocha Verónica

2015 15 Salazar Vázquez Laura

2015 16 Martínez Quintero Martha

2015 17 Zenteno Cuamani Gabriela Jazmín

2015 18 Calderón Hernández Berenice

2015 19 Medel García Verónica

2015 20 Hernández Pérez Cintia Verónica

2015 21 Navarro Romero Lidia Trinidad

2015 22 Galicia Barrera Gabina Guadalupe

2015 23 Hernández Vargas Verónica

2015 24 Guerra Hernández María Guadalupe

2015 25 Aguilar Bandera Andrea Carolina

2015 26 Sánchez López María de Jesús

2015 27 Rodríguez Ortega Anabel

2015 28 Santillán León Karen 

2015 29 Jiménez Chino Abigail
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1. APLICACIÓN DE UÑAS (IMM)

NOMBRE
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JUNIO 2015

2015 30 Andrade Muñoz Laura Gabriela 

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Ortiz Silva René

2015 2 Cote Pérez José Miguel

2015 3 Calderón Hernández Berenice

2015 4 Lozano Rocha Verónica

2015 5 Ruiz Gutiérrez Lina Belén

2015 6 Santos Cordero María Flor

2015 7 Santos Cordero María Norma

2015 8 Aguilar Bandera Andrea Carolina

2015 9 Carpinteyro Morales Liliana

2015 10 Rodríguez Ortega Anabel

2015 11 Rodríguez Cid María de Lourdes

2015 12 Galicia Barrera Gabina Guadalupe

2015 13 Guerra Hernández María Guadalupe

2015 14 Martínez López Ofelia

2015 15 Navarro Romero Lidia Trinidad

2015 16 Aguilar Silverio Beatriz Adriana

2015 17 Herrera Olvera Blanca Estela

2015 18 Salazar Vázquez Laura

2015 19 Martínez Quintero Martha

2015 20 Sánchez López María de Jesús

2015 21 Pérez Tepox Alicia

2015 22 Santillán León Karen 

2015 23 Andrade Muñoz Laura Gabriela 

2015 24 Collar Flores Sandra Lucia

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 García Martínez Ivon

2015 2 Martínez López Ofelia

2. CURSO DE EMPRENDIMIENTO DE NEGOCIOS (APLICACIÓN DE UÑAS) (IMM)

NOMBRE

3. CONTABILIDAD BÁSICA (IMM)

NOMBRE
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JUNIO 2015

2015 3 Sánchez López María de Jesús

2015 4 Marín Cortes Martha Gabriela

2015 5 Saldaña Paredes Alam Crystian

2015 6 Serrano Grande Lucila

2015 7 Vicon González María Teresa

2015 8 López Rodelas Laura

2015 9 López López Yamily

2015 10 Olivares Luna María del Roció

2015 11 Córdova Díaz Irma Karen

2015 12 Sánchez Hernández Rosenda

2015 13 López Luna Leticia

2015 14 Cote Pérez José Miguel Elías

2015 15 Nava Fabela Helena Jocelyn

2015 16 González González Jaime

2015 17 Vargas Peralta Angélica

2015 18 Hernández Parada Yolanda

2015 19 Lima Pastrana Patricia

2015 20 Toral Arrieta Ruth Leticia del Carmen

2015 21 Gutiérrez Antonia

2015 22 Díaz Álvarez Itzel

2015 23 Mesa Sánchez Gabriela

2015 24 Flores Hernández Claudia 

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Marín Cortes Martha Gabriela

2015 2 Saldaña Paredes Alam Crystian

2015 3 Vicon González María Teresa

2015 4 López López Yamily

2015 5 Olivares Luna María del Roció

2015 6 Sánchez Hernández Rosenda

2015 7 López Luna Leticia

2015 8 Cote Pérez José Miguel Elías

4. CURSO DE EMPRENDIMIENTO DE NEGOCIOS (CONTABILIDAD BÁSICA) (IMM)

NOMBRE
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2015 9 Nava Fabela Helena Jocelyn

2015 10 González González Jaime

2015 11 Vargas Peralta Angélica

2015 12 Toral Arrieta Ruth Leticia del Carmen

2015 13 Díaz Álvarez Itzel

2015 14 Meza Sánchez Gabriela

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 Hernández González Karina

2015 2 López Ayala Daniela

2015 3 Gómez Juárez Araceli

2015 4 Zepeda Simancas Yolanda

2015 5 Trejo Tecuapacho Maricela

2015 6 López López Yamily

2015 7 Martínez Montiel María Hortencia

2015 8 Palacios Flores María del Carmen

2015 9 Jiménez Arista Rosalba

2015 10 Carrillo Pérez Jazmín

2015 11 Merino Neme Margarita Elena

2015 12 Juárez Valencia María Esther

2015 13 Taboada Tavares María Guadalupe Raquel

2015 14 Teysier Sarmiento Elsa Alejandra

2015 15 Huerta Hernández María del Carmen

2015 16 Reta Rodríguez Delia

2015 17 Pérez Tepox María de Lourdes

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 PURECO PÉREZ ALEJANDRA

2015 2 VEGA JIMÉNEZ GUADALUPE

2015 3 SALAZAR BARRIENTOS VIRGINIA

2015 4 SÁNCHEZ CONTRERAS MARÍA CECILIA

NOMBRE

6. APLICACIÓN DE UÑAS (CIPPC AGUA SANTA )

NOMBRE

5. BISUTERÍA (IMM)
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JUNIO 2015

2015 5 GÓMEZ BAROJA ERIKA

2015 6 ARREDONDO ARAGONEZ KARLA GABRIELA

2015 7 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA MARÍA DEL CORAL

2015 8 DÍAZ FLORES MARÍA DEL CARMEN

2015 9 HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ NOEMÍ JAZMÍN

2015 10 RAMÍREZ MARÍN GABRIELA

2015 11 MATA SALAS MARÍA

2015 12 RODRÍGUEZ MATA JOCELYN

2015 13 GONZÁLEZ ZAMBRANO VERÓNICA

2015 14 CHIQUITA TEPEYAHUITL MARÍA ALICIA REFUGIO

2015 15 MUNIVE OLVERA ALEJANDRA HAYDEE

2015 16 CANCINO GONZÁLEZ ELANIE GUADALUPE

2015 17 MACÍAS LEÓN TANIA

2015 18 LÓPEZ OROPEZA ANA SARAI

2015 19 DOMÍNGUEZ ASTUDILLO NAYELI

2015 20 CÓRDOBA VÁZQUEZ EMMA RAQUEL

2015 21 LÓPEZ FLORES MARÍA JANET

2015 22 REYNA FACUNDO SOFÍA BEATRIZ

2015 23 CERVANTES RAMOS GUADALUPE CECILIA

2015 24 SALINAS MATA CHEYLA

2015 25 GONZÁLEZ HUERTA ALMENDRA

2015 26 VELÁZQUEZ LOZANO VERÓNICA

2015 27 PANI LÓPEZ ELIZABETH 

2015 28 LEÓN COVARRUBIAS CRISTINA

2015 29 SÁNCHEZ ROCHA MARÍA DEL PILAR

2015 30 PALAFOX GONZÁLEZ MARTHA VERÓNICA

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 ZEPEDA DE GABRIEL MARÍA ASUNCIÓN 

2015 2 JUANA EVANJELINA 

2015 3 TORNACIO GARCÍA BRENDA 

2015 4 CERVANTEZ Z JOSÉ JONATHAN

7. AUTOESTIMA (CIRCUITO JUAN PABLO II No. 833)

NOMBRE
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JUNIO 2015

2015 5 ALONSO QUEVEDO DIANA BERTHA 

2015 6 ALONSO QUEVEDO MARÍA ALEJANDRA

2015 7 GONZÁLEZ ROBLES MARÍA ESTELA 

2015 8 NÁPOLES GARCÍA JOSÉ JAVIER 

2015 9 SOMANOR ALEJANDRA

2015 10 SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ ISABEL 

2015 11 SÁNCHEZ COLLANTES MARÍA LUISA 

2015 12 GARCÍA OLVERA JUANA   

2015 13 NÁPOLES GARCÍA JOSÉ GABRIEL 

2015 14 RODRÍGUEZ TLAHUIZ ALICIA 

AÑO. NO.

2015 1 HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ NOHEMÍ 

2015 2 PANI LÓPEZ ELIZABETH 

2015 3 DÍAZ FLORES MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

2015 4 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA MARÍA DEL CORAL 

2015 5 RODRÍGUEZ MATA JOSELIN

2015 6 MATA SALAS MARÍA 

2015 7 LÓPEZ OROPEZA ANA SARAI

2015 8 SALAZAR BARRIENTOS VIRGINIA

2015 9 GÓMEZ BAROJA ERIKA

2015 10 REYNA FACUNDO SOFÍA BEATRIZ

2015 11 OLVERA MUNIVE ALEJANDRA

2015 12 CANCINO GONZÁLEZ GUADALUPE

2015 13 CÓRDOBA VÁZQUEZ EMMA

8. AUTOESTIMA (APLICACIÓN DE UÑAS) (CIPPC AGUA SANTA )

NOMBRE

6


